
Plan Holders List 

1 2 3 4

1 Plan Room Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800, 

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Scott Jonas scott.jonas@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059

2 Plan Room Dodge

3

1 GC Bar Construction Co., Inc. 611A Industrial Ave. Greensboro, NC 

27406

Kathy Bryant kbryant@barconstruction.com 336-274-2477

2 GC Hamlett Associates, Inc 3704 Security Mills Road, Climax NC 

27233

Justin Graves jgraves@hamlettai.com 336-292-7280

3 GC WB Brawley Company 5121 Kingdom Way, Suite 305, Raleigh, 

NC 27607

Aairicka Sykes estimatingRAL@brawley.net 984-222-1641

4 GC Carolina Commercial Contractors 1600 Colon Rd, Sanford, NC 27330 Jonah Williams jonah@carolinacommercialnc.com 919-776-4641

5 GC Central Builders, Inc. of Mebane PO Box 400, Haw River, NC 27258 Caleb Pendergraph caleb@centralbuildersinc.com 336-227-4551

6 GC CMC Building, Inc. 5670 Old Lake Road, Bolton, NC, 

28423

Parin Bodiwala parin@cmcbuildinginc.com 919-491 - 8031

8 GC Harrod and Assoc. Constructors, 

Inc.

6612 Fleetwood Dr. Suite 100, Raleigh, 

NC  27612

Nan Bryson estimating@harrodandassoc.com 919-828-7782

9 GC H.M. Kern Corporation 160 Thatcher Rd., Greensboro, NC 

27409

Jason Kepley/Kristy Pruitt estimating@hmkern.com 336-668-3213

11 GC Incline Construction, Inc. 2503 E. Pettigrew St., Durham, NC 

27703

Robert Pope rpope@inclineconstruction.com 919-201-7896 

12 GC J. Wayne Poole, Inc. 819 N. Elm St. Greensboro, NC 27401 Jesse W. Poole, III jwpoffice@jwaynepoole.com 336-275-1611

14 GC Pinam Construction 2121 Guess Rd. Durham, NC 27705 Christopher Folkman christopher@pinamconstruction.com 919-908-8874

15 GC ACH Contractors, LLC 200 Trans Air Dr. Suite 100, Morrisville, 

NC 2760

Mark Ferris MarkF@achcontractors.com 919-484-9550

16 GC Boreal Homes Wake, Chatham and Orange County Jesse Conniff jesse@borealhomes.com 919-291-0031

17 GC Muter Construction 111 East Vance St. Zebulon, NC Justin Neathery buildingbids@muterconstruction.com 919-904-8330

1 Arch Smith Sinnett Architecture 4600 Lake Boone Trail, Suite 205             

Raleigh, NC 27607

Drew Wilgus          

Boluwatife Babatope-Ojo       

Ed Gordon

dwilgus@smithsinnett.com  

smcconnell@smithsinnett.com

2 Owner Orange County 306 Revere Rd. A102., Hillsborough, 

NC 27278

Angel Barnes abarnes@orangecountync.gov

3

Orange County Renovations

Email AddressType Company

Addendum

10/15/2024Bid Date:

Bid Contact Phone No.

Smith Sinnett Architecture, P.A.

OWNER AND CONSULTANTS

GENERAL CONTRACTORS

PLAN ROOMS

Mailing Address                     

(P.O. Box)
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